
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
TO N R/W OF CR-245, SE ALONG R/W
826.11 FT, NW 304.44 FT FOR POB,

MORGAN ERNEST LEE/MORGAN VERONICA
276 SE DOUG MOORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-4S-17-08346-049

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/18/2017 RP 2.12 31,800 0 0 31,800

STANDARD
3

176,233
11,250
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219,283
101,721
117,562

HX HB 51,411
66,151

219,283
0

219,283

0782/1769 11/19/1993 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAULINE JONES

ERNEST MORGAN
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SALE:1:1: 2 AC WITH IMP

HX Base Yr

276 SE DOUG MOORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,389 101.3320 113.49 271,128 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2071

BAS 100 100 100 7,377

BAS 378 100 378 27,884

BAS 1,593 100 1,593 117,514

FGR 72 55 40 2,951

FOP 68 30 20 1,476

FOP 324 30 97 7,156

FOP 450 30 135 9,959

FST 48 55 26 1,918

3,033 2,389 176,233

BAS= W36 S27 E25 FOP=  E17 N4W17 S4$ N4 E17 BAS=  S4 E25
N4W25$ E25 FGR= S2 E18 N4 W18 S2$ N2 BAS= E18 N21 W18 S21$
N21 FOP= E14 N18 W18 S18 E4$ W4 FOP= N18 W25 S18 E25$ W21
FST=  W6 S8 E6 N8$ S8 W6 N8$.
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1 0080 DECKING 0 100 16 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,900

11,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 31,800


